Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

13481.2018

13887.2019

14947.2020

15332.2021

16324.2023

16865.2024

15330.2022

Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage
Hermitage
Crozes-Hermitage "Les Terres

Blanches"

IGP Pays de la Drome "Fleur de
Rolle"

Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

15333.2021

16267.2022

12761.2017

13485.2018

10057.2013

12210.2016

12939.2017

13486.2018

12148.2016

13885.2019

13886.2019

14951.2020

15336.2021

16191.2022

7044.2012

15334.2021

15335.2021

Crozes-Hermitage "Les Pierrelles"
Crozes-Hermitage "Les Pierrelles"
Crozes-Hermitage "Roche Pierre"
Crozes-Hermitage "Roche Pierre"
Hermitage

Hermitage

Hermitage

Hermitage

Hermitage

Crozes-Hermitage "Roche Pierre"
Hermitage

Hermitage

Hermitage

Hermitage

Hermitage

Crozes-Hermitage "Cuvée Louis

Belle"

Crozes-Hermitage "Cuvée Louis
Belle"

07-11-2025

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays

Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc
Blanc

Blanc

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France

M (150 cl) France

M (150 cl) France

B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France
B (75 cl) France

D (37,5cl) France

Région

Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne

Vallée du Rhéne

Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne
Vallée du Rhéne

Vallée du Rhéne

Domaine

Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle

Domaine Belle

Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle
Domaine Belle

Domaine Belle

Prix

58.40 CHF
73.00 CHF
83.00 CHF
90.00 CHF
90.00 CHF
25.00 CHF

19.00 CHF

22.00 CHF
22.00 CHF
52.00 CHF
53.00 CHF
54.00 CHF
183.00 CHF
185.00 CHF
89.00 CHF
85.00 CHF
53.00 CHF
89.00 CHF
98.00 CHF
110.00 CHF
110.00 CHF
62.00 CHF
34.00 CHF

19.00 CHF



16190.2022

12762.2017

10828.2014

Crozes-Hermitage "Cuvée Louis
Belle"

Hermitage

Hermitage

Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

Vallée du Rhéne Domaine Belle
Vallée du Rhéne Domaine Belle

Vallée du Rhéne Domaine Belle

32.00 CHF

89.00 CHF

58.00 CHF




